Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51981922   page 1
June 23, 2025 3:42 PM
Top Product Features
• Highly configurable backlit panel fits a variety of applications
• Integrated control and emergency options in all sizes
• Standard and high efficiency available for further energy savings

PS51981922   page 2
June 23, 2025 3:42 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 24CGTX-40-EL14W-L840-WLS
Domestic Preferences Rating Width/Length Series 1x4 Lumen Output 2x2 Lumen Output 2x4 Lumen Output
Domestic Preferences (1) Rating Width/Length Series 1x4 Lumen Output (3) 2x2 Lumen Output (3) 2x4 Lumen Output (3)
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
BABA=Build America Buy America Act
[Blank]=Standard
ATW-SW4=
Chicago Rated (2)
14=1' x 4'
22=2' x 2'
24=2' x 4'
CGTX=Configurable
LED Backlit Panel
Standard
20=2000
30=3000
42=4200
High Efficiency
20HE=2000
30HE=3000
42HE=4200
70HE=7000
80HE=8000
Standard
20=2000
25=2500
35=3500
45=4500
High Efficiency
20HE=2000
25HE=2500
35HE=3500
45HE=4500
50HE=5000
60HE=6000
Standard
20=2000
30=3000
35=3500
40=4000
45=4500
55=5500
65=6500
72=7200
High Efficiency
20HE=2000
30HE=3000
35HE=3500
40HE=4000
45HE=4500